
BARENTS SUMMER GAMES

SHOOTING, ROVANIEMI

Saturday, August 24th

50 m rifle prone - competition 1

Preparation time starts at 09:30, competition at 09:45+

6 Markus Perkiömäki N-S
8 Johanna Uusitalo N-F
9 Carolie  Rannebo Eklund N-S

10 Juho Autio N-F
11 Andre Engström N-S
12 Milla Kantola N-F
13 Johan Utsi Häggrud N-S
14 Aleksi Kantola N-F
15 Gabriella Nilsson Rova N-S
16 Matti Konttinen N-F

Saturday, August 24th

50 m rifle prone - competition 2

Preparation time starts at 13:15, competition at 13:30

6 Markus Perkiömäki N-S
8 Johanna Uusitalo N-F
9 Carolie  Rannebo Eklund N-S

10 Juho Autio N-F
11 Andre Engström N-S
12 Milla Kantola N-F
13 Johan Utsi Häggrud N-S
14 Aleksi Kantola N-F
15 Gabriella Nilsson Rova N-S
16 Matti Konttinen N-F

Sunday, August 25th

Preparation time starts at 09:45, competition at 10:00

10 m air rifle

4 Johanna Uusitalo N-F
5 Gabriella Nilsson Rova N-S
6 Milla Kantola N-F
7 Johan Utsi Häggrud N-S
8 Aleksi Kantola N-F
9 Andre Engström N-S

10 Juho Autio N-F
11 Carolie  Rannebo Eklund N-S
12 Matti Konttinen N-F
14 Markus Perkiömäki N-S



SHOOTING, ROVANIEMI

Starting lists pistol

Saturday, August 24th

25 m standard (3x20)

Competition starts at 09:30

16 Joonas Kuusela N-F
17 Hans Wang Nøstvold N-N
18 Elias  Karlstad Lauritzen N-N
19 Emelie Fält N-S
20 Sandra Lineruth N-S
21 Erika Bergman N-S
22 Jari Sievälä N-F
23 Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn N-N
24 Martine Nordstrand N-N
25 Vilja Ahokangas N-F
26 Åsa Edvinsson N-S
27 Alva Öström N-S
28 Sirja Perttamo N-F
29 Henrik Johansen N-N
30 Pertti Kuusela N-F

25 m sport pistol (30+30)

Competition starts at 13:00

16 Joonas Kuusela N-F
17 Hans Wang Nøstvold N-N
18 Ole Simen Johnsen N-N
19 Emelie Fält N-S
20 Sandra Lineruth N-S
21 Erika Bergman N-S
22 Jari Sievälä N-F
23 Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn N-N
24 Annalena Høiseth N-N
25 Vilja Ahokangas N-F
26 Åsa Edvinsson N-S
27 Alva Öström N-S
28 Sirja Perttamo N-F
29 Henrik Johansen N-N
30 Pertti Kuusela N-F



Sunday, August 25th

10 m air pistol (60 or 40 shots)

Preparation time starts at 11:30

1 Hans Wang Nøstvold N-N
2 Joonas Kuusela N-F
3 Emelie Fält N-S
4 Elias  Karlstad Lauritzen N-N
5 Vilja Ahokangas N-F
6 Sandra Lineruth N-S
7 Nicklas  Dreyer Brahan N-N
8 Sirja Perttamo N-F
9 Alva Öström N-S

10 Henrik G. Johannessen N-N
11 Jari Sievälä N-F
12 Åsa Edvinsson N-S
13 Erika Bergman N-S
14 Jani Tuulaniemi N-F
15 Isabella Grøthe Hansen N-N


